Clothing / Sweaters and hoodies / Hoodies

Sayan women's half zip anorak hooded
sweater

SKU: TP239473821
Categorie: Clothing

The Sayan women's half zip anorak hooded sweater - a unique combination of
performance and style. The anorak design combines fashion and function
seamlessly, featuring a quarter zip for versatility in layering. Made from a 350 g/m?
blend of polyester and Sorona® knit. The Sorona® fiber enhances the jacket's eco-
friendliness by incorporating a sustainable element without compromising on
performance. The contrast fabric on the front panel, made of 280T ripstop nylon,
adds to the design with its durability and texture and is the ideal location to
showcase your brand. Whether you're embarking on an outdoor adventure or
simply navigating your daily routine, the Sayan hooded sweater effortlessly
combines fashion with function. This sweater is designed with a fitted shape for a
feminine look.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations

Attribute SKU

#FFFFFF [ ] TP239473010
#FFFFFF [ ] TP239473011

Transfer

front

280 x 50 mm
280

50

1

2

500

No

5 / Polybag
NO

Elevate Life
BANGLADESH
White

770

15

280

50

1

front
Transfer
front

Female

XS
XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL
XS-2XL

Stock



