

Sayan women's half zip anorak hooded sweater

SKU: TP239473821

Categorie: Clothing

The Sayan women's half zip anorak hooded sweater – a unique combination of performance and style. The anorak design combines fashion and function seamlessly, featuring a quarter zip for versatility in layering. Made from a 350 g/m² blend of polyester and Sorona® knit. The Sorona® fiber enhances the jacket's eco-friendliness by incorporating a sustainable element without compromising on performance. The contrast fabric on the front panel, made of 280T ripstop nylon, adds to the design with its durability and texture and is the ideal location to showcase your brand. Whether you're embarking on an outdoor adventure or simply navigating your daily routine, the Sayan hooded sweater effortlessly combines fashion with function. This sweater is designed with a fitted shape for a feminine look.



General information

Imprint Method	Transfer
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	280 x 50 mm
Imprint Width	280
Imprint Height	50
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	5 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Elevate Life
Country Of Origin	BANGLADESH
PMS main colour	White
Item Weight Net Gr	770
Outer Carton Qty	15
Max Print Width Default MM	280
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Transfer
Print Position Default	front
Gender	Female
Size	XS
Grid Size	XS,S,M,L,XL,2XL
Range Size	XS-2XL

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP239473010	0
#FFFFFF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP239473011	0